
ATA AA AVIC86700L  IO "DE SANCTIS" Cervinara
ATA AA AVIS01600X ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZ. SUP. "G. DE GRUTTOLA"
ATA AA AVIC842008 I.C. MONS.P.GUERRIERO
ATA AA AVIC88700T GIOVANNI XXIII
ATA AA AVIC81700G I.C. J F.KENNEDY
ATA AA AVIC880003 I.C. "A. F. GALIANI"
ATA AA AVIC86600R I.C.BAIANO
ATA AA AVIC886002 I. C. COLOMBO - SOLIMENA
ATA AA AVIC869008 I.C. R. MARGHERITA-L.VINCI
ATA AA AVIC81600Q I.C. "S. AURIGEMMA"
ATA AA AVIC87900V I.C. "MICHELE PIRONTI"
ATA AA AVIS02400V I.S. PAOLO A. DE LUCA
ATA AA AVIC869008 I.C. R. MARGHERITA-L.VINCI
ATA AA AVIC869008 I.C. R. MARGHERITA-L.VINCI
ATA AA AVIC869008 I.C. R. MARGHERITA-L.VINCI
ATA AA AVIC87000C I.C. "R. GUARINI" Mirabella
ATA AA AVVC01000E CONVITTO COLLETTA
ATA AA AVVC01000E CONVITTO COLLETTA
ATA AA AVIC878003 IC DE AMICIS-MASI - ATRIPALDA
ATA AT AVTD03000B ITE  "L. AMABILE"
ATA AT AVIS002002 ISTITUTO OMNICOMPRENSIVO - F. DE SANCTIS
ATA AT AVIS00300T ISTITUTO SUPERIORE "E. FERMI"
ATA AT AVIS008001 IST. SUP. A. M. MAFFUCCI
ATA AT AVPM06000C LICEO PUBLIO VIRGILIO MARONE
ATA AT AVIS01200L IST. SUP. LUIGI VANVITELLI
ATA AT AVIS02400V I.S. PAOLO A. DE LUCA
ATA CS AVIC84600G I. O. "CROCE" Lauro
ATA CS AVIC848007 I.C. C.CARUSO
ATA CS AVIC87900V I.C. "MICHELE PIRONTI"
ATA CS AVIC81200C IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - AVELLINO
ATA CS AVIC880003 I.C. "A. F. GALIANI"
ATA CS AVPC02000T LICEO CLAS."PARZANESE"ANNESSO LIC.SCIENT
ATA CS AVIC857002 I.C. DI PRATOLA SERRA
ATA CS AVIC886002 I. C. COLOMBO - SOLIMENA



ATA CS AVIC83700R IC PASCOLI - Frigento
ATA CS AVIC807001 I.C.  BENEDETTO C ROCE
ATA CS AVIC83700R IC PASCOLI - Frigento
ATA CS AVIC86600R IC BAIANO
ATA CS AVIC871008 ISTITUTO COMPR. "F. DE SANCTIS"
ATA CS AVIC88200P I.O. SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - Grottaminarda
ATA CS AVIS02400V I.S. PAOLO A. DE LUCA
ATA CS AVIC864005 I.C. "A. MANZONI"
ATA CS AVIC86000T I.C. N. IANNACCONE
ATA CS AVIC87900V I.C. "MICHELE PIRONTI"
ATA CS AVIC86200D I. C. "P.S. MANCINI" Ariano
ATA CS AVTD03000B ITE  "L. AMABILE"
ATA CS AVRH04000X IPSEOA " MANLIO ROSSI  - DORIA"
ATA CS AVIC81600Q I.C. "S. AURIGEMMA"
ATA CS AVIC81200C IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - AVELLINO
ATA CS AVIC87300X I.C. LUIGI DI PRISCO
ATA CS AVIS031002 I.S. "DE CAPRARIIS"
ATA CS AVIC88100V I.C. SERINO
ATA CS AVIC81700G I.C. J F.KENNEDY
ATA CS AVIS02700A IST. SUP. AECLANUM
ATA CS AVRH04000X IPSEOA " MANLIO ROSSI  - DORIA"
ATA CS AVVC01000E CONVITTO  COLLETTA
ATA CS AVIC848007 I.C. C.CARUSO
ATA CS AVIC871008 ISTITUTO COMPR. "F. DE SANCTIS"
ATA CS AVIS014008 IST. SUP. FRANCESCO DE SANCTIS
ATA CS AVIS02700A IST. SUP. AECLANUM
ATA CS AVIC85200V I.C. MONTEMILETTO
ATA CS AVIS03200T Liceo  "P. COLLETTA"
ATA CS AVIC88100V I.C. SERINO
ATA CS AVIC865001 I.C. "PERNA-DANTE " (IC MONTEMILETTO)?
ATA CS AVIS02700A IST. SUP. AECLANUM
ATA CS AVIC81700G I.C. J F.KENNEDY
ATA CS AVIC87500G I.C. CRISCUOLI
ATA CS AVEE000VN8 DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE (in servizio presso Ruggero II)
ATA CS AVEE000VN8 I.C. CRISCUOLI - DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE



ATA CS AVIC863009 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO "G. LUSI "
ATA CS AVIC81200C IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - AVELLINO
ATA CS AVIC880003 I.C. "A. F. GALIANI"
ATA CS AVIS014008 IST. SUP. FRANCESCO DE SANCTIS
ATA CS AVIC84600G I. O. "CROCE" Lauro
ATA CS AVIC86000T I.C. N. IANNACCONE
ATA CS AVIC865001 I.C. "PERNA-DANTE "
ATA CS AVIS023003 ISTITUTO ISTR SEC SUPERIORE "RUGGERO II"
ATA CS AVIC86600R I.C.BAIANO
ATA CS AVIC81200C IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - AVELLINO
ATA CS AVIC807001 I.C.  BENEDETTO C ROCE
ATA CS AVIC84600G I. O. "CROCE" Lauro
ATA CS AVIC864005 I.C. "A. MANZONI"
ATA CS AVIC81200C IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - AVELLINO
ATA CS AVIC84600G I. O. "CROCE" Lauro
ATA CS AVIC87300X I.C. LUIGI DI PRISCO
ATA CS AVIC87900V I.C. "MICHELE PIRONTI"
ATA CS AVIC88200P I.O. SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - Grottaminarda
ATA CS AVIC84600G I. OMN.  CROCE NOBILE AMUNDSEN
ATA CS AVIC87000C I.C. "R. GUARINI"
ATA CS AVIS031002 I.S. "DE CAPRARIIS"
ATA CS AVIC869008 I.C. R. MARGHERITA-L.VINCI
ATA CS AVIC87500G I.C. CRISCUOLI
ATA CS AVIC86100N I.C. MERCOGLIANO
ATA CS AVIC86600R I.C.BAIANO
ATA CS AVIC863009 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO "G. LUSI "
ATA CS AVIS02100B IST. SUP. "RINALDO D'AQUINO"
ATA CS AVIS031002 ISTITUTO SUPERIORE V. DE CAPRARIIS
ATA CS AVIC849003 I.C. "CALVARIO - COVOTTA"
ATA CS AVIC86700L IO DE SANCTIS Cervinara
ATA CS AVIC86700L IO DE SANCTIS Cervinara
ATA CS AVPC02000T LICEO CLAS."PARZANESE"ANNESSO LIC.SCIENT
ATA CS AVIC85400E I.OMN. MANZI MAFFUCCI CALITRI
ATA CS AVIC84600G I. O. "CROCE" Lauro
ATA CS AVVC01000E CONVITTO COLLETTA



ATA CS AVIC878003 IC DE AMICIS-MASI - ATRIPALDA
ATA CS AVVC01000E CONVITTO COLLETTA
ATA CS AVIC878003 IC DE AMICIS-MASI - ATRIPALDA
ATA CS AVIC848007 IC C.CARUSO - ALTAVILLA IRPINA
ATA DM AVIC86000T I.C. N. IANNACCONE
ATA DM AVIC87300X I.C. LUIGI DI PRISCO


